
1 PINIRO[

2 KBAEISU PIORNaI H4  72 72

3 FBIELSV UKASE G8  48 120

4 FIACPUZ VISIBLE 5E  48 168

5 EAUFLLN PUCIEZ 12C 58 226

6 IAABLEN FLENU B10 52 278

7 EBAEALS ZANI H12 39 317

8 AFCMEEX BALESE L1  35 352

9 AYFWEE[ EXCLAME 3I  40 392

10 AGEASEV FAIrWAY 10F 55 447

11 GDAANIT SEVE M10 42 489

12 QJDSALU AGENDAIT O1  149 638

13 LMJDOOR SAQUA 13G 37 675

14 SGDNEOT JOLI F2  27 702

15 GHRENIT NORDETS 7F  37 739

16 TGREROT HEIN 15A 33 772

17 RTTMTOT GRE 2H  21 793

18 RTTMHOT TO 11D 14 807

19 DTRMRTU HOT N13 17 824

20 MIMRRTT DRU N6  19 843

21 ERMMATT IRE 4J  21 864

22 LORERMT MATTE 15K 21 885

23 LMTRREU OPE C11 18 903

24 MLRRTU EXILEE J2  17 920

MUROL 3C  14 934

Coup

vendredi 15 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


